®

ZU0

ITEM NAME/NOM D'ITEM: HADI QUEEN BED
ITEM#/NO. ITEM: 110670

PARTS LIST/LISTE DES PIECES

(1) (2) (3) (4)
x1 |L | R x1 x1
() (6) (7)
x1 x3 x1
(8)
A. waa—) M6 x 50mm x 15 E. «ws=§ M4 x 20mm x 1
B. & M6 X6 F. = M8 x30mm x 8
C. = M6 x 14 G. L—m4 x 1
D. «wg M4 x 38mm x 8 H » M6 x 8

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/INSTRUCTIONS D’ASSEMBLAGE




II

\Y

I

III




VI

Ensure that "HEADBOARD"
sticker is on the side of
(1) headboard.

VII

Ensure that
"HEADBOARD" sticker is on
the side of (1) headboard.

VIII




IX

0

For missing parts or damaged parts, please call / USA, Canada and Mexico : (866)798-6663
Pour piéce manquante ou endommagée, veuillez appeler: AL-V1-B009-250114





